
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

No. 

963 

46 

163 

241 

571 

293 

622 

948 

760 

643 

874 

388 

412 

320 

621 

228 

402 

302 

432 

775 

349 

135 

139 

162 

744 

322 

262 

462 

195 

Name 

Ludvig Axell 

Andreas Johansson 

Sebastian Hillberg 

Albin Backman 

Casper Landin 

Joakim Pettersson 

Emelie Andersson 

Anton Bergendal 

Hannes Johansson 

Joel Abrahamsson 

Simon Bylander 

Jonas Sponholtz 

Hampus Engerstad 

Robin Andersson 

Kent Engerstad 

Patrik Ivarsson 

Oskar Kalliomäki 

Peter Andersson 

Pär Andersson 

Benjamin Axelsson 

Patrik Johansson 

Fredrik Andersson 

Sven Ivarsson 

Claes Larsson 

Richard Kling 

Arvid Bylander 

Pontus Ivarsson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Kevin Ivarsson 

Club 

Kinds MK 
Varbergs MK 
Kinds MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Kinds MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 

Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 

Make 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
KTM 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 
2 

Total Tm 

21:12.344 

22:30.941 

22:35.020 

22:44.125 

23:15.423 

23:18.064 

23:19.975 

23:30.478 

21:19.378 

21:36.975 

21:45.439 

22:14.359 

22:16.415 

22:18.584 

22:40.671 

22:42.865 

22:58.529 

23:22.261 

21:17.092 

21:19.789 

21:32.841 

21:46.139 

22:05.300 

22:12.946 

22:27.437 

22:40.408 

23:03.840 

8:59.798 

4:35.435 

Points 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 

0 
16 
15 

0 
14 
13 

0 
12 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:18.597 

Avg. Speed 

42,866 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.051 

Best Speed 

44,686 

Best Lap by 

46 - Andreas Johansson 
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Licensed to:  Varbergs MK 

Serien div 2 västra(södra) SCFcup sidvag 

Serie div 2 Västra (deltävling 2) 

Reservlaget H2 (15min+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:52 

Annebergsbanan 1,515 km 

2019-05-30 15:30 

Varbergs Motorklubb Serie div 2 västra(södra)
SCF-cup sidvagnar


